
БОЕМИ              1. новембар у 19,30 
 
РОДОЛФО    Дејан Максимовић  
МАРСЕЛ    Владимир Андрић  
ШОНАР    Љубодраг Беговић       
КОЛИН    Вук Матић                       
МИМИ     Невена Бриџин  
МИЗЕТА    Иванка Раковић Крстоношић     
БЕНОА     Михаило Шљивић  
АЛСИНДОР    Ђорђе Томић  
ПАРПИЊОЛ    Слободан Живковић  
ЦАРИНИК    Предраг Глигорић  
Диригент:            Алберто Веронези                                                                                              
Бинска музика:  Стефан Зекић 
 
 
ПЛАШТ /СЕСТРА АНЂЕЛИКА, 4. новембар у 19,30 
 
ПЛАШТ  
Микеле Вук Зекић  
Луиђи               Јанко Синадиновић  
Тинка               Славен Чича  
Талпа               Михаило Шљивић  
Ђорђета             Оливера Меркурио  
Фругола Љубица Вранеш  
Глас тенора  Данило Стошић  
Глас сопрана  Невена Матић  
Верглаш Данило Стошић  
Диригент:          Алберто Веронези                                                                                                
Корепетитор:    Глеб Горбунов 
 
СЕСТРА АНЂЕЛИКА 
Сестра Анђелика  Јелена Радовановић  
Кнегиња               Тамара Никезић  
Часна мајка               Јелена Петровић  
Сестра надзорница Светлана Ловчевић  
Учитељица нових иск. Татјана Митић  
Сестра Ђеновјева  Маријана Шовран  
Сестра болничарка Јана Јовановић  
Сестра Долчина  Јелисавета Цвјетковић  
Искушеница                Јелена Шкорић 
Сестре милоснице  Мина Ковач Марковић; Наташа Рашић  
Преобраћенице Милица Стојчев; Јелисавета Цвјетковић  
Сестра Осмина  Маја Томашевић*  
Сестра болесница Вања Мијаиловић 
Сестра Лучила                Весна Марковић*  
Диригент:                         Алберто Веронези                                                                                      
Бинска музика:               Дијана Цветковић 



 
 
ДОН ПАСКВАЛЕ, 10. новембар у 19,30  
 
ДОН ПАСКВАЛЕ           Драгољуб Бајић  
НОРИНА                        Софија Пижурица  
ЕРНЕСТО                       Стеван Каранац 
МАЛАТЕСТА               Небојша Бабић, к. г.  
НОТАР                           Михајло Шљивић  
ТРУБАЧ               оркестар  
Диригент:                     Зорица Митев Војновић                                                                        
 
ДОН ЂОВАНИ, ПРЕМИЈЕРА, 22. новембар у 19,00 
 
Дон Ђовани Владимир Андрић 
Комендаторе  Александар Маневски  
Дона Ана Снежана Савичић Секулић  
Дон Отавио Марко Живковић  
Дона Елвира Иванка Раковић Крстоношић  
Лепорело Драгољуб Бајић  
Мазето  Гаврило Рабреновић  
Церлина Софија Пижурица  
Диригент:          Марко Боеми, к. г.                                                                                              
Речитативи:      Еда Сепар 
 
ТОСКА  23. новембар у 19,30   
 
ТОСКА                 Ана Рупчић  
КАВАРАДОСИ  Јанко Синадиновић   
СКАРПИЈА  Вук Зекић (први пут)  
ЦРКВЕЊАК  Павле Жарков  
АНЂЕЛОТИ  Вук Матић   
СПОЛЕТА  Дарко Ђорђевић  
ШАРОНЕ  Предраг Глигорић  
ТАМНИЧАР  Свето Кастратовић  
ПАСТИР  Сања Косанић  
Диригент:           Дејан Савић                     
Бинска музика:  Стефан Зекић               
Корепетитор:     Срђан Јараковић 
 
 
ТРАВИЈАТА  25. новембар у  19,30  
 
Виолета Валери  Сања Керкез  
Алфред Жермон  Душан Плазинић  
Жорж Жермон  Вук Зекић  
Флора  Бервоа   Дубравка Филиповић  
Анина                                Татјана Митић   



Доктор Гренвил   Страхиња Ђокић   
Барон Дуфол                  Мирослав Марковски  
Гастон                               Игор Матвејев  
Маркиз д’ Oбињи   Ђорђе Томић  
Ђузепе                               Слободан Живковић 
Комисионарио                 Предраг Глигорић  
Диригент:                          Ђорђе Павловић                                              
Бинска музика:                Стефан Зекић 
 
ДОН ЂОВАНИ, 28. новембар у 19,30 У МАДЛЕНИАНУМУ 
 
Дон Ђовани         Владимир Андрић  
Комендаторе          Александар Маневски  
Дона Ана         Александра Петровић  
Дон Отавио         Стеван Каранац  
Дона Елвира         Александра Стаменковић Гарсија  
Лепорело         Вук Матић  
Мазето                        Марко Пантелић  
Церлина          Невена Матић  
Диригент:                   Марко Боеми, к. г.                                                                                                
Речитативи:               Еда Сепар 
 
 
 
ЉУБАВНИ НАПИТАК, 29. новембар у 19,30 
 
АДИНА                      Снежана Савичић Секулић   
НЕМОРИНО        Дејан Максимовић  
БЕЛКОРЕ        Владимир Андрић    
ДУЛКАМАРА        Жељко Андрић   к.г.  
ЂАНЕТА        Татјана Митић  
Диригент:                 Ђорђе Станковић                                             
          
 
НАБУКО  2. децембар  у 19,30  
 
НАБУКО          Драгутин Матић  
АБИГАИЛА      Сања Керкез  
ЗАКАРИЈА                Ненад Јаковљевић  
ФЕНЕНА                Љубица Вранеш  
ИСМАИЛ       Александар Дојковић  
ПРВОСВЕШТЕНИК Ђорђе Томић  
АБДАЛО     Слободан Живковић  
АНА        Татјана Митић  
Диригент:                         Пескасероли, к. г.                                                                                            
Бинска музика:               Стефан Зекић 
 
 



ОТЕЛО  4. децембар у  19,30 – ГОСТОВАЊЕ У ОСЈЕКУ 
 
ОТЕЛО                          Јанко Синадиновић  
ДЕЗДЕМОНА           Јасмина Трумбеташ Петровић 
ЈАГО                          Миодраг. Д. Јовановић  
ЕМИЛИЈА            Вишња Попов  
КАСИО                          Марко Живковић  
РОДРИГО           Слободан Живковић  
ЛОДОВИКО           Свето Кастратовић  
МОНТАНО           Љубодраг Беговић  
ГЛАСНИК           Предраг Глигорић  
Диригент:                    Дејан Савић                                                                                              
Бинска музика:          Дијана Цветковић 
 
 
 


